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RSR: Finale Régionale Futura
Petit-Lancy, 23/6/2024

Epreuve 3 Garçons, 400m Libre 12 ans
23/06/2024 - 14:05 FINALE FUTURA 400m LIBRE Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. RÉ Luis 12 Rolle Natation 5:00.16 353
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:49.62 38.12 250m: 3:06.21 38.36 350m: 4:23.98 38.97

100m: 1:11.50 37.37 200m: 2:27.85 38.23 300m: 3:45.01 38.80 400m: 5:00.16 36.18

2. VIONNET Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 5:05.11 336
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:52.41 38.94 250m: 3:09.31 38.16 350m: 4:28.40 39.95

100m: 1:13.47 38.34 200m: 2:31.15 38.74 300m: 3:48.45 39.14 400m: 5:05.11 36.71

3. WAGNER Malone 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:05.59 335
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:52.18 38.91 250m: 3:10.25 38.77 350m: 4:28.45 39.15

100m: 1:13.27 38.74 200m: 2:31.48 39.30 300m: 3:49.30 39.05 400m: 5:05.59 37.14

4. MC GRATH Eoin 12 Montreux-Natation 5:05.64 334
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:51.01 38.82 250m: 3:09.41 39.12 350m: 4:27.95 39.27

100m: 1:12.19 38.53 200m: 2:30.29 39.28 300m: 3:48.68 39.27 400m: 5:05.64 37.69

5. FRANCKHAUSER Calvin 12 CN Monthey 5:09.40 322
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.02 38.44 250m: 3:10.34 39.84 350m: 4:30.65 40.10

100m: 1:12.58 38.09 200m: 2:30.50 39.48 300m: 3:50.55 40.21 400m: 5:09.40 38.75

6. WILLEMIN Elouan 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:10.58 319
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:52.51 39.24 250m: 3:12.18 40.26 350m: 4:32.39 40.00

100m: 1:13.27 38.59 200m: 2:31.92 39.41 300m: 3:52.39 40.21 400m: 5:10.58 38.19

7. CALLINSWOOD Mael 12 Vevey-Natation 5:17.98 297
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:57.84 41.20 250m: 3:20.10 41.27 350m: 4:40.98 40.17

100m: 1:16.64 40.26 200m: 2:38.83 40.99 300m: 4:00.81 40.71 400m: 5:17.98 37.00

8. MANTOVANI Tomas 12 Vevey-Natation 5:18.36 296
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:56.64 40.66 250m: 3:19.65 41.50 350m: 4:41.21 40.50

100m: 1:15.98 39.86 200m: 2:38.15 41.51 300m: 4:00.71 41.06 400m: 5:18.36 37.15

9. RONCAROLO Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 5:18.46 296
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.65 40.57 250m: 3:17.76 40.91 350m: 4:41.11 41.07

100m: 1:15.08 39.69 200m: 2:36.85 41.20 300m: 4:00.04 42.28 400m: 5:18.46 37.35

10. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Nils 12 Rolle Natation 5:21.24 288
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:58.13 41.66 250m: 3:21.47 41.45 350m: 4:43.06 40.91

100m: 1:16.47 40.76 200m: 2:40.02 41.89 300m: 4:02.15 40.68 400m: 5:21.24 38.18

11. VOIROL Alexey 12 Montreux-Natation 5:21.56 287
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:57.52 41.50 250m: 3:21.62 41.92 350m: 4:42.97 40.91

100m: 1:16.02 40.05 200m: 2:39.70 42.18 300m: 4:02.06 40.44 400m: 5:21.56 38.59

12. WEBER Julien 12 Lausanne Aquatique 5:23.20 283
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:58.12 41.90 250m: 3:21.06 41.61 350m: 4:43.31 41.27

100m: 1:16.22 40.06 200m: 2:39.45 41.33 300m: 4:02.04 40.98 400m: 5:23.20 39.89

13. WILLEMIN Aurèle 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:26.53 274
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:57.46 41.14 250m: 3:20.49 41.90 350m: 4:45.01 42.07

100m: 1:16.32 40.37 200m: 2:38.59 41.13 300m: 4:02.94 42.45 400m: 5:26.53 41.52

14. BLASIUS Lukas 12 Rolle Natation 5:28.99 268
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.47 41.42 250m: 3:19.82 41.67 350m: 4:47.33 44.27

100m: 1:14.05 39.09 200m: 2:38.15 42.68 300m: 4:03.06 43.24 400m: 5:28.99 41.66

15. FREI Luca 12 Morges-Natation 5:37.33 249
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:58.14 42.56 250m: 3:25.51 43.77 350m: 4:54.59 44.47

100m: 1:15.58 40.43 200m: 2:41.74 43.60 300m: 4:10.12 44.61 400m: 5:37.33 42.74


